Part#: DAH-15P Manufacturers: Bel
Description: CONN D-SUB PLUG 15POS PNL MNT
RFQ
Part#: FT300HA1BK Manufacturers: Hammond Manufacturing
Description: FAN TRAY ASSEMBLY W/3 FANS
RFQ
Part#: SF0924414 Manufacturers: Hoffmann
Description: IP54 9" FILTER FAN 24V
RFQ
Part#: C2T2423FCG1 Manufacturers: Hammond Manufacturing
Description: RACK TOP
RFQ
Part#: DAH5XAACR04X Manufacturers: Conec
Description: 78 POS HD CONNECTOR SAVER
RFQ
Part#: DAH-15SFO Manufacturers: Bel
Description: DSUB 15 F SOD G ZINC ROHS
RFQ
Part#: DAH-15S Manufacturers: Bel
Description: DSUB 15 F SOD G ZINC ROHS
RFQ
Part#: C2T1936F10CG1 Manufacturers: Hammond Manufacturing
Description: PANEL 10" FAN TOP 36" BE/GY
RFQ
Part#: C2T2423F4CG1 Manufacturers: Hammond Manufacturing
Description: RACK TOP
RFQ
Part#: DNFK2AC120 Manufacturers: Hammond Manufacturing
Description: FAN (2)KIT 120MM 115VAC 9PCS
RFQ
Part#: C2T2436F4TBK1 Manufacturers: Hammond Manufacturing
Description: RACK TOP
RFQ
Part#: DTT6401A460LG Manufacturers: Hammond Manufacturing
Description: AIR CONDITIONER
RFQ
Part#: DAH1PPAAR04A Manufacturers: Conec
Description: GENDER CHANGER DSUB HD 15POS M-M
RFQ
Part#: XF6115 Manufacturers: Hammond Manufacturing
Description: FILTERED FAN BOXES 220CFM 115V
RFQ
Part#: PF67000T12BK Manufacturers: Hammond Manufacturing
Description: FAN EXHAUST 115V 95W BLACK
RFQ
Part#: DAH1SSAAX01A Manufacturers: Conec
Description: GENDER CHANGER DSUB HD 15POS F-F
RFQ
Part#: DAH-15S-F179 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: DSUB 15 F WW .375" G ZIN ROH
RFQ
Part#: DAH301 Manufacturers: Hoffmann
Description: SEMICONDUCTOR HEATER 30 WATT
RFQ
Part#: OA600ST-230 Manufacturers: Orion Fans
Description: 6 FAN TRAY 13.4" DEEP 230V
RFQ
Part#: DAH4001B Manufacturers: Hoffmann
Description: ELECTRIC HEATER 400 WATT
RFQ
DAH8001B
Part Number DAH8001B Manufacturer Hoffmann
Description ELECTRIC HEATER 800 WATT Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 212 pcs Data sheet Heater Accessories
Category Boxes, Enclosures, Racks Weight 3 lbs (1.4kg)
Voltage - Input 115VAC Type Heating Unit
Specifications Heater, 800W, 7.37A Size / Dimension 4.37" L x 4.25" W x 7.48" H (111.0mm x 108.0mm x
190.0mm)
Shipping Info Shipped from Digi-Key Series -
Other Names 1441-1464
70590
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 2 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description Rack Heater, 800W, 7.37A 4.37" L x 4.25" W x 7.48" H (111.0mm x 108.0mm x
190.0mm)
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Hoffmann series electronic components. We have 212 pieces of Hoffmann DAH8001B in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for DAH8001B
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
DAH8001B Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy DAH8001B with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
DAH8001B Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Hoffmann Hong Kong
ELECTRIC HEATER 800 WATT DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Heater Accessories
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS